ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
150FZY9-D Bedel 380V reverse running
asynchronous motor cooling fan
SKU: 150FZY9-D
Price: $11.73
Categories: Fans
Tags: Bedel
Product Link:
ynchronous-motor-cooling-fan/
Product Description
The 150FZY9-D is a robust 150x160x60mm AC axial fan designed for industrial cooling
applications, such as inverters and control cabinets. Operating on 380 VAC single-phase power
at 50/60Hz, it consumes 30W with a 0.15A current draw. This fan features ball bearings for
durability and delivers 5.5 m³/min of airflow at 2500 RPM, with a noise level of 65 dB.
Constructed with a metal frame and plastic impeller, and holding an IP54 protection rating, it
offers reliable thermal management in demanding industrial environments.
Original Bedel 150FZY9-D 380V reverse running asynchronous motor cooling fan
Model Number: 150FZY9-D
Fan Type: AC Axial Flow Fan
Dimensions L x H x W: 150 mm x 160 mm x 60 mm
Rated Voltage: 380 VAC
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Phase: Single-phase
Rated Current: 0.15 A
Input Power: 30 W
Wiring: 2 or 3 wires
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Rotational Speed RPM: 2500 RPM
Maximum Airflow: 5.5 m³/min
Noise Level: 65 dB
Frame Material: Metal
Impeller Blade Material: Plastic
Protection Degree: IP54
Dielectric Strength: 1500 Vac 50Hz for 1 min
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
Leakage Current: 0.5 mA
Capacitor: 0.47μF/630V
Operating Temperature Range: Not consistently specified in common listings
Additional Information
sort by color: 150FZY9-D 380V reverse, 150FZY9-D 380V forward
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: